Mecklenburg 64 42 0 

Gaston 5 2 0 

Cabarrus 2 1 0 

Lincoln 2 1 0 

Wake 48 34 2 

Johnston 2 1 0 

Edgecombe 1 1 0 

Buncombe 62 40 2 

Henderson 7 2 0 

McDowell 15 2 0 

Yancey 2 1 0 

TOTAL 282 170 4 

Since October 15th, 2016, Angel’s Watch has served two hundred and eighty-two (282) children 

through June 2017.  To date, four (4) of the two hundred and eighty-two (78) children receiving 

Angel’s Watch services have entered the foster care system. 

In comparison, the number of children in the State’s foster care system ages 0-6 with a sibling